
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

3 

124 

488 

19 

22 

707 

30 

998 

444 

007 

988 

747 

666 

Name 

Mairon MEIUS 

Peteri PAJUMETS 

Peeter VAHER 

Roland OSA 

Aarne KRÕLOV 

Silver KALDEN 

Märt SAVELLI 

Danel UDU 

Andry AASAMÄE 

Karl LEINUS 

Annika SAFRONOV 

Sander SÖÖT 

Sander EINMANN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Class 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Bike 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Team 

Pärm Racing Team 

Motodepoo Team Green 

Türi AMK 

Vihur Motorsport 

Vihur Motorsport 

Best Tm 

1:29.561 

1:29.895 

1:31.354 

1:32.509 

1:32.929 

1:32.950 

1:34.772 

1:36.429 

1:37.799 

1:40.193 

1:40.474 

1:42.103 

1:52.614 

Diff 

0.334 

1.793 

2.948 

3.368 

3.389 

5.211 

6.868 

8.238 

10.632 

10.913 

12.542 

23.053 

In Lap 

7 

8 

3 

6 

6 

8 

6 

6 

7 

4 

5 

6 

6 

Laps 

8 

8 

3 

6 

9 

8 

8 

6 

9 

5 

5 

7 

6 

Best Speed 

127,422 

126,948 

124,921 

123,361 

122,803 

122,776 

120,415 

118,346 

116,688 

113,900 

113,582 

111,769 

101,337 

Sorted on best lap time
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4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(30) Märt SAVELLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(998) Danel UDU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(444) Andry AASAMÄE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(007) Karl LEINUS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(988) Annika SAFRONOV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:33.378 

1:33.105 

1:32.975 

1:33.034 

1:32.950 

1:43.248 

1:39.263 

1:38.113 

1:40.272 

1:36.434 

1:34.772 

1:35.783 

1:35.829 

2:42.547 

1:44.836 

1:37.337 

1:37.465 

1:40.344 

1:36.429 

2:41.832 

1:47.955 

1:44.948 

1:37.884 

1:38.070 

1:39.285 

1:37.799 

1:43.335 

1:43.858 

2:37.784 

1:47.982 

1:40.656 

1:40.193 

1:40.567 

1:50.034 

1:45.015 

1:42.213 

1:41.483 

1:40.474 

+0.428 

+0.155 

+0.025 

+0.084 

+8.476 

+4.491 

+3.341 

+5.500 

+1.662 

+1.011 

+1.057 

+1:06.118 

+8.407 

+0.908 

+1.036 

+3.915 

+1:04.033 

+10.156 

+7.149 

+0.085 

+0.271 

+1.486 

+5.536 

+6.059 

+57.591 

+7.789 

+0.463 

+0.374 

+9.560 

+4.541 

+1.739 

+1.009 

(747) Sander SÖÖT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(666) Sander EINMANN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:48.592 

1:47.757 

1:45.603 

1:44.430 

1:43.840 

1:42.103 

1:44.568 

1:58.551 

1:55.171 

1:54.383 

1:57.424 

1:54.383 

1:52.614 

+6.489 

+5.654 

+3.500 

+2.327 

+1.737 

+2.465 

+5.937 

+2.557 

+1.769 

+4.810 

+1.769 

(3) Mairon MEIUS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(124) Peteri PAJUMETS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(488) Peeter VAHER 

1 

2 

3 

(19) Roland OSA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(22) Aarne KRÕLOV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(707) Silver KALDEN 

1 

2 

3 

1:44.823 

1:37.319 

1:34.394 

1:32.409 

1:56.075 

1:36.210 

1:29.561 

1:33.126 

2:30.601 

1:40.084 

1:38.378 

1:36.656 

2:09.529 

2:05.283 

1:30.741 

1:29.895 

1:36.999 

1:34.320 

1:31.354 

2:30.600 

1:37.595 

1:33.898 

1:34.502 

1:33.682 

1:32.509 

2:09.535 

1:37.382 

1:34.728 

1:34.348 

1:33.046 

1:32.929 

1:39.716 

1:38.809 

1:33.027 

1:37.949 

1:36.645 

1:34.959 

+15.262 

+7.758 

+4.833 

+2.848 

+26.514 

+6.649 

+3.565 

+1:00.706 

+10.189 

+8.483 

+6.761 

+39.634 

+35.388 

+0.846 

+5.645 

+2.966 

+58.091 

+5.086 

+1.389 

+1.993 

+1.173 

+36.606 

+4.453 

+1.799 

+1.419 

+0.117 

+6.787 

+5.880 

+0.098 

+4.999 

+3.695 

+2.009 
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